FEATURES OF Hi-REL FILTERED D38999 Connectors from us
•
•
•
•
 We use only MIL-38999 Series III QPL listed connectors for
  our filtered connectors from suppliers like Deutsch, Aero Inc
  amongst others

55
D38999 Filtered Circular Connectors, Wallmount, Solder Cups
Ordering Code
(Filtered Connector) Type Filter
Type
Capacit.
pF
No of
Contacts
Contact
Size Insert Pattern
D38999/20WB35PN-Pi-100 Solder Cup Pi 100 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-Pi-330 Solder Cup Pi 330 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-Pi-1000 Solder Cup Pi 1000 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-Pi-2500 Solder Cup Pi 2500 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-Pi-4000 Solder Cup Pi 4000 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-C-330 Solder Cup C 330 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-C-470 Solder Cup C 470 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-C-820 Solder Cup C 820 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-C-1000 Solder Cup C 1000 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-C-4000 Solder Cup C 4000 13 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-Pi-100 Solder Cup Pi 100 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-Pi-330 Solder Cup Pi 330 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-Pi-1000 Solder Cup Pi 1000 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-Pi-2500 Solder Cup Pi 2500 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-Pi-4000 Solder Cup Pi 4000 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-C-330 Solder Cup C 330 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-C-470 Solder Cup C 470 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-C-820 Solder Cup C 820 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-C-1000 Solder Cup C 1000 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-C-4000 Solder Cup C 4000 22 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-Pi-100 Solder Cup Pi 100 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-Pi-330 Solder Cup Pi 330 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-Pi-1000 Solder Cup Pi 1000 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-Pi-2500 Solder Cup Pi 2500 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-Pi-4000 Solder Cup Pi 4000 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-C-330 Solder Cup C 330 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-C-470 Solder Cup C 470 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-C-820 Solder Cup C 820 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-C-1000 Solder Cup C 1000 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-C-4000 Solder Cup C 4000 37 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-Pi-100 Solder Cup Pi 100 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-Pi-330 Solder Cup Pi 330 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-Pi-1000 Solder Cup Pi 1000 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-Pi-2500 Solder Cup Pi 2500 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-Pi-4000 Solder Cup Pi 4000 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-C-330 Solder Cup C 330 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-C-470 Solder Cup C 470 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-C-820 Solder Cup C 820 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-C-1000 Solder Cup C 1000 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-C-4000 Solder Cup C 4000 55 22D
Note 1)  Unless and otherwise specified, connectors are aluminium shell, olive drab
Note 3)  In addition to above insert patterns other customer specified patterns available on request.
Note 2)  Above part numbers show normal keying. Other keying options like ‘A’, ‘B’ etc available.
              Pls substitute in P/N instead of ‘N’

D38999 Filtered Circular Connectors, Jamnut, Solder Cups
Ordering Code
(Filtered Connector) Type Filter
Type
Capacit.
pF
No of
Contacts
Contact
Size Insert Pattern
D38999/24WB35PN-Pi-100 Solder Cup Pi 100 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-Pi-330 Solder Cup Pi 330 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-Pi-1000 Solder Cup Pi 1000 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-Pi-2500 Solder Cup Pi 2500 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-Pi-4000 Solder Cup Pi 4000 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-C-330 Solder Cup C 330 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-C-470 Solder Cup C 470 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-C-820 Solder Cup C 820 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-C-1000 Solder Cup C 1000 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-C-4000 Solder Cup C 4000 13 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-Pi-100 Solder Cup Pi 100 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-Pi-330 Solder Cup Pi 330 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-Pi-1000 Solder Cup Pi 1000 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-Pi-2500 Solder Cup Pi 2500 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-Pi-4000 Solder Cup Pi 4000 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-C-330 Solder Cup C 330 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-C-470 Solder Cup C 470 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-C-820 Solder Cup C 820 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-C-1000 Solder Cup C 1000 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-C-4000 Solder Cup C 4000 22 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-Pi-100 Solder Cup Pi 100 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-Pi-330 Solder Cup Pi 330 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-Pi-1000 Solder Cup Pi 1000 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-Pi-2500 Solder Cup Pi 2500 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-Pi-4000 Solder Cup Pi 4000 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-C-330 Solder Cup C 330 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-C-470 Solder Cup C 470 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-C-820 Solder Cup C 820 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-C-1000 Solder Cup C 1000 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-C-4000 Solder Cup C 4000 37 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-Pi-100 Solder Cup Pi 100 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-Pi-330 Solder Cup Pi 330 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-Pi-1000 Solder Cup Pi 1000 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-Pi-2500 Solder Cup Pi 2500 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-Pi-4000 Solder Cup Pi 4000 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-C-330 Solder Cup C 330 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-C-470 Solder Cup C 470 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-C-820 Solder Cup C 820 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-C-1000 Solder Cup C 1000 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-C-4000 Solder Cup C 4000 55 22D
Note 1)  Unless and otherwise specified, connectors are aluminium shell, olive drab
Note 3)  In addition to above insert patterns other customer specified patterns available on request.
Note 2)  Above part numbers show normal keying. Other keying options like ‘A’, ‘B’ etc available.
              Pls substitute in P/N instead of ‘N’

D38999 Filtered Circular Connectors, Wallmount, PC Tails
Ordering Code
(Filtered Connector) Type Filter
Type
Capacit.
pF
No of
Contacts
Contact
Size Insert Pattern
D38999/20WB35PN-PCL-Pi-100 PC Tail Pi 100 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-PCL-Pi-330 PC Tail Pi 330 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-PCL-Pi-1000 PC Tail Pi 1000 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-PCL-Pi-2500 PC Tail Pi 2500 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-PCL-Pi-4000 PC Tail Pi 4000 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-PCL-C-330 PC Tail C 330 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-PCL-C-470 PC Tail C 470 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-PCL-C-820 PC Tail C 820 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-PCL-C-1000 PC Tail C 1000 13 22D
D38999/20WB35PN-PCL-C-4000 PC Tail C 4000 13 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-PCL-Pi-100 PC Tail Pi 100 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-PCL-Pi-330 PC Tail Pi 330 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-PCL-Pi-1000 PC Tail Pi 1000 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-PCL-Pi-2500 PC Tail Pi 2500 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-PCL-Pi-4000 PC Tail Pi 4000 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-PCL-C-330 PC Tail C 330 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-PCL-C-470 PC Tail C 470 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-PCL-C-820 PC Tail C 820 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-PCL-C-1000 PC Tail C 1000 22 22D
D38999/20WC35PN-PCL-C-4000 PC Tail C 4000 22 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-PCL-Pi-100 PC Tail Pi 100 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-PCL-Pi-330 PC Tail Pi 330 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-PCL-Pi-1000 PC Tail Pi 1000 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-PCL-Pi-2500 PC Tail Pi 2500 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-PCL-Pi-4000 PC Tail Pi 4000 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-PCL-C-330 PC Tail C 330 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-PCL-C-470 PC Tail C 470 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-PCL-C-820 PC Tail C 820 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-PCL-C-1000 PC Tail C 1000 37 22D
D38999/20WD35PN-PCL-C-4000 PC Tail C 4000 37 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-PCL-Pi-100 PC Tail Pi 100 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-PCL-Pi-330 PC Tail Pi 330 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-PCL-Pi-1000 PC Tail Pi 1000 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-PCL-Pi-2500 PC Tail Pi 2500 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-PCL-Pi-4000 PC Tail Pi 4000 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-PCL-C-330 PC Tail C 330 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-PCL-C-470 PC Tail C 470 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-PCL-C-820 PC Tail C 820 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-PCL-C-1000 PC Tail C 1000 55 22D
D38999/20WE35PN-PCL-C-4000 PC Tail C 4000 55 22D
Note 1)  Unless and otherwise specified, connectors are aluminium shell, olive drab
Note 3)  In addition to above insert patterns other customer specified patterns available on request.
Note 2)  Above part numbers show normal keying. Other keying options like ‘A’, ‘B’ etc available.
              Pls substitute in P/N instead of ‘N’

D38999 Filtered Circular Connectors, Jamnut, PC Tails
Ordering Code
(Filtered Connector) Type Filter
Type
Capacit.
pF
No of
Contacts
Contact
Size Insert Pattern
D38999/24WB35PN-PCL-Pi-100 PC Tail Pi 100 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-PCL-Pi-330 PC Tail Pi 330 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-PCL-Pi-1000 PC Tail Pi 1000 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-PCL-Pi-2500 PC Tail Pi 2500 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-PCL-Pi-4000 PC Tail Pi 4000 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-PCL-C-330 PC Tail C 330 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-PCL-C-470 PC Tail C 470 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-PCL-C-820 PC Tail C 820 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-PCL-C-1000 PC Tail C 1000 13 22D
D38999/24WB35PN-PCL-C-4000 PC Tail C 4000 13 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-PCL-Pi-100 PC Tail Pi 100 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-PCL-Pi-330 PC Tail Pi 330 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-PCL-Pi-1000 PC Tail Pi 1000 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-PCL-Pi-2500 PC Tail Pi 2500 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-PCL-Pi-4000 PC Tail Pi 4000 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-PCL-C-330 PC Tail C 330 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-PCL-C-470 PC Tail C 470 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-PCL-C-820 PC Tail C 820 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-PCL-C-1000 PC Tail C 1000 22 22D
D38999/24WC35PN-PCL-C-4000 PC Tail C 4000 22 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-PCL-Pi-100 PC Tail Pi 100 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-PCL-Pi-330 PC Tail Pi 330 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-PCL-Pi-1000 PC Tail Pi 1000 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-PCL-Pi-2500 PC Tail Pi 2500 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-PCL-Pi-4000 PC Tail Pi 4000 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-PCL-C-330 PC Tail C 330 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-PCL-C-470 PC Tail C 470 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-PCL-C-820 PC Tail C 820 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-PCL-C-1000 PC Tail C 1000 37 22D
D38999/24WD35PN-PCL-C-4000 PC Tail C 4000 37 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-PCL-Pi-100 PC Tail Pi 100 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-PCL-Pi-330 PC Tail Pi 330 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-PCL-Pi-1000 PC Tail Pi 1000 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-PCL-Pi-2500 PC Tail Pi 2500 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-PCL-Pi-4000 PC Tail Pi 4000 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-PCL-C-330 PC Tail C 330 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-PCL-C-470 PC Tail C 470 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-PCL-C-820 PC Tail C 820 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-PCL-C-1000 PC Tail C 1000 55 22D
D38999/24WE35PN-PCL-C-4000 PC Tail C 4000 55 22D
Note 1)  Unless and otherwise specified, connectors are aluminium shell, olive drab
Note 3)  In addition to above insert patterns other customer specified patterns available on request.
Note 2)  Above part numbers show normal keying. Other keying options like ‘A’, ‘B’ etc available.
              Pls substitute in P/N instead of ‘N’